Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
PSMPS45 Series
Single Output
Up to 48 Watts
AC/DC Medical Power Supply
FEATURES
● Medical Application

Safety Standards UL2601-1, TUV EN60601-1, IEC601-1 Approved
EMC Standards EN55011 class B, EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6,8,11, EN61000-3-2,3, EN60601-1-2, ENV50204
Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
PSMPS45 Series
Single Output
Up to 48 Watts
AC/DC Medical Power Supply
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATING CHART
Model Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output Current
Range
Output
Current Ripple & Noise Output Power
PSMPS-45-3.3 3.3 VDC 0 - 10.7A 8A 80mVp-p 26.4W
PSMPS-45-5 5 VDC 0 - 10.5A 8A 100mVp-p 40W
PSMPS-45-7.5 7.5 VDC 0 - 7A 5.4A 100mVp-p 40.5W
PSMPS-45-12 12 VDC 0 - 4.4A 3.7A 100mVp-p 44.4W
PSMPS-45-13.5 13.5 VDC 0 - 3.9A 3.3A 100mVp-p 44.6W
PSMPS-45-15 15 VDC 0 - 3.5A 3A 100mVp-p 45W
PSMPS-45-24 24 VDC 0 - 2.2A 1.9A 100mVp-p 45.6W
PSMPS-45-27 27 VDC 0 - 1.95A 1.7A 100mVp-p 45.9W
PSMPS-45-48
90~264 VAC
(127~370 VDC)
48 VDC 0 - 1.1A 1A 100mVp-p 48W